Longue Distance

Merci pour votre participation
Horaires de départ par clubs

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025

lun. 16/06/2025 22:36

A bient6t
Page 1

No Joss. Nopuce NOM

O©CooO~NOOOAPRWN -

0 Vacant (86)

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Né Catégorie

HOMME 20
HOMME 21
HOMME 35
HOMME 35
DAME 10
DAME 10
HOMME 10
HOMME 10
DAME 12
DAME 12
HOMME 12
HOMME 12
DAME 14
DAME 14
HOMME 14
HOMME 14
DAME 16
DAME 16
HOMME 16
HOMME 16
DAME 18
DAME 18
HOMME 18
HOMME 18
DAME 20
DAME 20
HOMME 20
DAME 21
DAME 21
HOMME 21
DAME 35
DAME 35
DAME 40
DAME 40
HOMME 40
HOMME 40
DAME 45
DAME 45
HOMME 45
HOMME 45
DAME 50
DAME 50
HOMME 50
HOMME 50
DAME 55
DAME 55
HOMME 55
HOMME 55
DAME 60
DAME 60
HOMME 60
HOMME 60
DAME 65
DAME 65
HOMME 65
HOMME 65
DAME 70

‘otal

[ N N

—_—
DO WWOoOOWWUNIUNNOWOWOOO 22000 PRWWWWEANMNMNNNNOOWWRARRWWLWIOORPROOAWWNNWWOORMDN

— —
W =

Départ

10:27:00
10:09:00
10:21:00
10:15:00
10:10:00
10:16:00
10:34:00
10:37:00
10:07:00
10:01:00
10:28:00
10:22:00
10:16:00
10:12:00
10:06:00
10:02:00
10:26:00
10:30:00
10:18:00
10:22:00
10:47:00
10:43:00
10:05:00
10:11:00
10:51:00
10:48:00
10:30:00
10:42:00
10:45:00
10:03:00
10:36:00
10:39:00
10:53:00
10:49:00
10:19:00
10:15:00
10:59:00
11:05:00
10:27:00
10:35:00
10:34:00
10:40:00
11:18:00
11:30:00
10:06:00
10:02:00
10:48:00
10:44:00
11:05:00
11:13:00
11:06:00
10:56:00
10:51:00
10:57:00
10:16:00
10:24:00
10:33:00
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9405 3603CE ORIENTATION36 (7)

Raphael BRIGAND
Joseph MAULDE
Eliot MERGOT
Emeline PAPPON
Martin PAPPON
Maélle PAPPON
Robin PAPPON
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0 Vacant (86)
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3360307
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9406 7716IF BALISE 77 (12)
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3091800
3000186
001020
3130377
3526768
3009930
240347
3009948
3077060
603769
3059404
1999088

Philippe ADOLPHE
Vincent BROCHOT
Patrick HAMON
Thierry HEROUARD
Pierre ILLIEN
Sandra OLIVIER
Bernard PERICHON
Isabelle RORA

Jose RORA

Jean Marc TOMASSI
Fabrice VANNIER

Uli VILLAME
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63
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72
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Catégorie

DAME 70
HOMME 70
HOMME 70
DAME 75
DAME 75
HOMME 75
HOMME 75
DAME 80
DAME 80
HOMME 80
HOMME 80
DAME 85+
DAME 85+

HOMME 85+
HOMME 85+
OPEN VERT
OPEN VERT

OPEN BLEU
OPEN BLEU

OPEN JAUNE
OPEN JAUNE
OPEN ORANG
OPEN ORANG
OPEN VIOLET
OPEN VIOLET

HOMME 50
HOMME 50

OPEN JAUNE
OPEN JAUNE

HOMME 21
HOMME 14
HOMME 18
DAME 10

HOMME 40
DAME 14

HOMME 12

HOMME 65
HOMME 35
HOMME 75
HOMME 60
HOMME 35
DAME 55

HOMME 75
DAME 60

HOMME 65
HOMME 60
HOMME 35
DAME 60
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Départ

10:37:00
10:39:00
10:43:00
10:17:00
10:13:00
10:23:00
10:29:00
10:05:00
10:07:00
10:09:00
10:11:00
10:01:00
10:03:00
10:47:00
10:45:00
10:54:00
10:57:00
10:43:00
10:40:00
10:52:00
10:44:00
10:32:00
10:36:00
11:15:00
11:11:00
11:22:00
11:26:00
10:40:00
10:48:00

10:06:00
10:00:00
10:01:00
10:13:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:25:00

10:18:00
10:18:00
10:31:00
11:12:00
10:12:00
10:08:00
10:21:00
11:15:00
10:30:00
11:04:00
10:24:00
11:09:00
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9407 8903BF YCONE-Sens (7)

1 20 3050858 Patrick BARBIER 58 HOMME 65 11 10:22:00
2 21 005012 Gaétan BERNARD 99 OPEN VIOLET 3 11:13:00
3 22 1520423 Marie-Jo BRUNEL 52 DAME 70 3 10:35:00
4 23 1890311 Pascal COUESNON 60 HOMME 65 11 10:10:00
5 24 1890308 Eric MAGNY 61 HOMME 60 13 11:00:00
6 25 1890307 Isabelle NEVEU 58 DAME 65 6 10:49:00
7 26 890304 Madeleine STEWARD 72 DAME 50 6 10:38:00

9408 7605NM COBS (1)
1 27 3002181 Philippe SANCHEZ 66 HOMME 55 3 10:46:00

9409 3502BR CRCO (1)
1 28 3533481 Mathieu POTTIER 77 HOMME 45 11 10:31:00

9410 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY (2)

1 29 049193 Ariel BENITO 56 HOMME 65 11 10:20:00
2 30 3021948 Michel SOL 48 HOMME 75 7 10:25:00
9411 9109IF COPS 91 (1)

1 31 705016 Nicolas CONSTANT 77 HOMME 45 11 10:25:00

9412 1705NA CMO (2)

1 32 3532977 AMORY ROUHAUD 13 HOMME 12 5 10:31:00
2 33 157783 FREDDY ROUHAUD 63 HOMME 60 13 10:52:00

9413 7709IF USM/CO (3)

1 34 )000978 Philippe DUBOIS 59 HOMME 65 11 10:28:00
2 35 396459 Sylvie DUBOIS 57 DAME 65 6 10:53:00
3 36 3009953 Bernard VANNIER 45 HOMME 75 7 10:27:00
9414 2801CE ESPAD (7)

1 37 1285011 Kathelyne CHAUVAC 83 DAME 40 3 10:51:00
2 38 3028014 Christophe GATINEAU 76 HOMME 45 11 10:21:00
3 39 3028011 Paul GATINEAU 09 HOMME 16 4 10:24:00
4 40 3002178 Laurent LAIGNEAU 77 HOMME 45 11 10:33:00
5 41 3028016 Morgann MILLOUR 72 DAME 50 6 10:36:00
6 42 3211277 Guillaume ORSAL 77 HOMME 45 11 10:37:00
7 43 3028023 FLORENCE RENOU 64 DAME 60 8 11:03:00
9415 9404IF AS IGN (4)

1 44 1997777 Martine DENIS 46 DAME 75 3 10:15:00
2 45 1999777 Pascal NAEL 65 HOMME 60 13 11:10:00
3 46 1977777 Dominique SERGEANT 58 HOMME 65 11 10:26:00
4 47 3094045 Stéphanie VARRON 70 DAME 45 8 11:07:00
9416 3705CE COTS (14)

1 48 3230402 Sidonie ANDRE 76 DAME 45 8 11:03:00
2 49 3127662 Stéphane BERNARD 62 HOMME 60 13 10:58:00
3 50 3110676 Lydie BOISSINOT 76 DAME 45 8 10:55:00
4 51 3240408 Zoé BRAJARD 08 DAME 18 3 10:45:00
5 52 3509004 Philippe JULIEN 64 HOMME 60 13 11:08:00
6 53 3031990 Lolita LAURENT-BAILLY 90 DAME 35 3 10:33:00
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9416 3705CE COTS (14)

7
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57
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60
61

420974
420973
3085085
3180865
3535658
3141264
1001952
420978

Daphné LE THUAUT
Rachel LE THUAUT
Line MARATIER
Pascal MOUTAULT
Guillaume PATARIN
Stéve PIBAROT

Bruno ROBIN
Catherine VARANGOT

9417 9105IF COLE (13)
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13

62
63
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65
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69
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71
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73
74

120670
3190571
1149627
3002809
3242961
3099178
015879
704077
783004
3180891
3003154
3209125
1080878

Florence BESTEL
Thierry BESTEL
Sylvie BOUCHE
Stéphanie CASTERA
Jérome DUBOIS
Matthéo DUBOIS
Judith ELVER
Thierry FARGANEL
Matthieu HOULET
Tilio HOULET-CASTERA
Corentin KORS
Esteban KURTZ
Mathilde MONTILLA

9418 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS (24)
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3300778
245371
245389
245374

3071977

31601

3450403

520162

3001961

3110412

1101250

3130413

3210414

3450404

3220775

3090745

3450411

3010016

3450417

3450421
245352

002029

3450408

3450422

3450415
245354

Anne-Sophie BRAY
Carmen CORNEC
Charly CORNEC
Lisa CORNEC

Eric DAVID

Agnes DURAND
Christophe EYNARD
Jean-Michel FABRESSE
Claude FLAMENT
Ethan FLAMENT
Hervé FLAMENT
Noély FLAMENT
Nolan FLAMENT
Louis GRESLIER
Cyril LEPRETRE
Eloise LOUVIOT
Céline MICHELET
Bertrand-Gilles NEUILLY
Christine NEUILLY
Stéphanie PERQUE
Emilie PIGNON
Yann SAUVETTE
Caroline VACA
Pascal VIDAL

David NIAF
Ghislaine MARION

9419 8607NA Poitiers CO (2)

99 3160654 Jean-Christophe LAFUT
100 3246620 Pascale BOCQUET

1
2

Ne

11
75
63
65
95
64
56
96

70
71
59
72
78
07
66
58
78
11
09
09
78

78
16
13
11
77
62
73
62
82
12
48
13
14
07
75
10
79
65
65
77
80
71
74
71
71
87

54
60
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(suite)

DAME 14
DAME 50
DAME 60
HOMME 60
HOMME 21
HOMME 60
HOMME 65
OPEN ORANG

DAME 55
HOMME 45
DAME 65
OPEN JAUNE
HOMME 45
HOMME 18
DAME 55
HOMME 65
HOMME 45
HOMME 14
HOMME 18
HOMME 16
DAME 45

DAME 45
OPEN VERT
OPEN VERT
OPEN JAUNE
HOMME 45
DAME 60
HOMME 50
HOMME 60
HOMME 40
HOMME 14
HOMME 75
DAME 12
HOMME 12
HOMME 18
HOMME 50
DAME 16
DAME 45
HOMME 60
DAME 60
OPEN JAUNE
OPEN JAUNE
HOMME 50
DAME 50
HOMME 50
HOMME 50
OPEN JAUNE

HOMME 70
DAME 65
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Départ

10:10:00
10:32:00
11:11:00
11:14:00
10:00:00
11:02:00
10:12:00
10:34:00

10:04:00
10:41:00
10:55:00
10:42:00
10:29:00
10:09:00
10:00:00
10:14:00
10:23:00
10:08:00
10:03:00
10:20:00
11:01:00

11:09:00

10:50:00
10:39:00
11:01:00
11:28:00
10:54:00
10:17:00
10:04:00
10:19:00
10:04:00
10:19:00
10:07:00
11:20:00
10:28:00
10:57:00
10:50:00
11:07:00
10:38:00
10:54:00
11:24:00
10:42:00
11:32:00
11:16:00
10:46:00

10:41:00
10:59:00



